
Something New
We would like to invite our school families to join
us for breakfast on Tuesday 18th February for our
annual Parent Open Event. Classrooms will be
open for parents to peruse and see how their
child is settling in. More details will be coming
out on Class Dojo soon.
Breakfast Club
We are fortunate to have volunteers, staff and
parents, running Breakfast Club for all students
every day. A huge thankyou to all our volunteers
who provide this service for our students and
give them a great start to the day.
Brookton Community Garden
Ms Fox is looking forward to starting a
horticultural project with some of our high
school students and the Brookton Community
Garden group. We are looking forward to seeing
how and what they produce. 
Seabrook Aboriginal Corporation
This year we are excited to announce a new
youth initiative with Seabrook Aboriginal
Corporation called “Birdiya Yok” which aims to
improve cultural connection and leadership skills
in our Noongar girls.
It is great to see local groups building on their
own capacity while also supporting our young
people. Watch this space for updates. There is a
lot to look forward to this year.
K Dewson Hall Principal
Term 1 Week 2

Watch Us THRIVE in 2025

Brookton District High School

Thur 13 Feb
Canteen (wk 2-10)

Tue 18 Feb
Parent Open Breakfast

Tue 18 Feb
Scitech Incursion K-6

Thurs 27 Feb
Tennis Classic Narrogin

Mon 3 Mar
Public Holiday

Tue 4 March
Student Free Day

Wed 5 Mar
Fun Swim PP-3

Thu 6 Mar
School Photos

Fri 7 Mar
Faction Swim Carnival

Sat 8 Mar
State Election

Fri 11 Mar
Last Day Term 1
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